   FFI Technical Dept.                                                                800.677.0228                                                   page 1 - 19
   email:technical@fenestration.net                                         www.fenestration.net                                                       rev. 010207
RAPID-BLOCK SPACERS
 for PVC WINDOWS & DOORS
RAPID-BLOCK spacers  Fitting of door and window frames
These adjustable spacers which consist of an anchoring body and a
threaded setscrew, supplied completely screwed, make it possible:
a swift and accurate fitting of door and window frames, a firm fitting in

 for PVC WINDOWS & DOORS
PARTS LIST
Order Code Description   Unit Box
 RAPID-BLOCK Spacers (patented)
RB001 Rapid-Block Art. 140.01   Pcs 1,000
RB002 Rapid-Block Art. 140.01/B   Pcs 1,000
RB003 Rapid-Block Art. 140.01/L   Pcs 1,000
RB004 Rapid-Block Art. 140.01/C   Pcs 1,000
RB005 Rapid-Block Art. 140.02   Pcs 1,000
RB006 Rapid-Block Art. 140.02/B   Pcs 1,000
RB007 Rapid-Block Art. 140.02/L   Pcs 1,000
RB008 Rapid-Block Art. 140.03   Pcs 1,000
RB009 Rapid-Block Art. 140.03/C   Pcs 1,000
RB010 Rapid-Block Art. 140.04   Pcs 1,000
RB012 Rapid-Block Art. 140.04/L   Pcs 1,000
RB013 Rapid-Block Art. 140.05   Pcs 1,000
RB016 Rapid-Block Art. 140.06   Pcs 1,000
RB018 Rapid-Block Art. 140.07   Pcs 1,000
RB019 Rapid-Block Art. 140.08   Pcs 1,000